HELIPORT BEACONS
L-801H(L) LED Medium
Intensity Heliport
Rotating Beacon
Compliance and Applications
•  ETL Certified L-801H(L): FAA AC 150/5345-12F Medium Intensity
Our L-801H(L) LED Heliport Rotating Beacon meets L-801H
specifications. These medium intensity beacons are for night

International Shipping Weight: 118 lb. (54 kg)
International Shipping Volume: 48"x40"x26" (122 x 102 x 66 cm)
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
L801HL116 120 VAC, 60 Hz, Class I
L801HL125 220-240 VAC, 50 Hz, Class I
L801HL126 220-240 VAC, 60 Hz, Class I
L801HL216 120 VAC, 60 Hz, Class II
L801HL225 220-240 VAC, 50 Hz, Class II
L801HL226 220-240 VAC, 60 Hz, Class II
NOTE: 220-240 VAC must be single wire with neutral
Options
Part Number Description
L801/802 T/T HBM 120 Tell-Tale Relay, 120 VAC
L801/802 T/T HBM 240 Tell-Tale Relay, 220-240 VAC
4200-0000 Tower Mounting Kit
L801/L802 HBM SS Stainless Steel Option
Tipdown Tipdown Pole
L801/HEL Dim Option Dimmable Option (not FAA certified)
Replacement Parts
Part Number Description
0100-3944 Surge Protector
0200-0032 150W Power Supply